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Meésto Hlucéin (mfpbhkb)

rozsivalova@hlucin.cz

Mésto Hluéin

00300063

mfpbhkb

Mirové nameésti 24/23, 74801 Hlucin, CZ

Objednavka na konstrukci FIX k propojeni vytahu s bytovym domem
1l.maje

11.09.2024

067/2024/Mu

123 300,00 CZK
149 193,00 CZK

M - Glass plast s.r.0.

27795772

k4xjhfj

Hlucinska 148/26, Privoz, 70200, Ostrava

Pravnicka osoba
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